Spare Parts for Solar Lamp SOLUX |

5/07 (without VAT)

No. Quantity Article EUR per Quantity Sum
per Lamp Piece of Order EUR
L1-01 5 NiCd Battery Baby 2.30
L1-02 1 Ballast device (VSG) 6.30
L1-03 1 Charge controler 7.20
L0O-05 1 Lamp 3.05
L0-06 1 Switch 1.20
L0-07 1 Protective cap for switch 0.55
LO-08 4 Round connector 0.30
L0-09 2 Flat connector 0.10
LO-10 - Wire red (bllye L1-11/12) 0.25/m
LO-13 1 Charging connector 1.30
L1-21 1 Glass cylinder 2.90
L1-22 1 Top part 1.00
L1-23 1 Base part 1.20
L1-24 1 Support 0.45
L1-25 1 Base contact holder 0.30
L1-26 1 Insertion plate 0.30
L1-27 1 Base-plate (elektronics) 0.55
L1-28 3 Spacing ring 0.05
L1-41 2 Threaded rod 0.20
L1-42 2 Heat nut M 4 0.05
L1-43 4 Nut M4 0.01
L1-44 1 Sheet metal screw 2.9x9 mm 0.02
L1-45 3 Sheet metal screw 2.2x6 mm 0.05
L1-46 2 Washer round 0.01
L1-47 1 Washer square 0.05
L1-48 3 Spring steel band 35.4 mm 0.05
L1-49 1 Spring steel band 51 mm 0.05
LO-50 1 Spring steel band 55.7 mm 0.05
L1-51 1 Strap locking pin 19 mm 0.20
L1-52 0.36 m Carrying strap 1.40/m
LO-53 1 Rivet with counterpart 0.20
LO-61 0.01 gm |Foam rubber 2 mm 15.25/gm
L0-62 0.012gm | Foam rubber 3 mm 19.25/gm
L0-63 0.002 gm | Foam rubber 4 mm 19.90/gm
L1-64 2 Sealing ring 66/60 0.10
LO-65 0.02 gm | PVC-foil (covering) 7.20/gm
LO-69 - Neopren rests -
LO-72 0.01 Adhesive tape (roll of 16.5m) 7.95
L0-81 0.01 Loctite 406 white 15,70
L0-82 0.02 Loctite 480 black 21,16
L0-83 0.01 Loctite "Superfest” 4.65
L0-84 0.01 Spray bottle of Pattex 4.75
L0-85 0.01 Tube of UHU 3.85
LO-86 0.01 Silicon-sealant 6.55
LO-87 0.01 Sealing-wax red 5.40
L1-88 0.01 White color 1.50
Total

SOLUX e.V. Tel: 089 608 11026 Fax: 089 609 9731
Email:info@solux.org Homepage: www.solux.org




